Shelby Booster Club PO Box 322 Shelby, Montana 59474



The Shelby Booster Club is very proud of our athletes and the programs Shelby High School has to offer. Thanks to community support, the Booster Club has been able to help Shelby High School athletic programs every year with projects such as donating to the purchase of the marquee sign, nutritional information, speed & agility equipment, cheerleading pom-poms, weightlifting shirts, and scholarships. Booster Club also continues to sponsor other activities that support our coaches and players throughout the year. We could not achieve all of our goals without your support and membership!

The Shelby Booster Club meets each month at the Ringside Ribs. We encourage parents and other community members to attend whether you are a current booster member or are just considering joining the fun.

We have an amazing group of young student athletes who spend their summers working out in the weight room and attending camps and tournaments so they can compete at the highest level each season. Let's do our part to make sure they have the resources they need to make it to the next level. Thank you for being a great supporter of Shelby Booster Club.

The annual membership drive take places each August. If interested in joining, please fill out the below membership choice with your fees and return it to the above address. If you have any questions, please call Julie Martin, Treasurer at 434-5856.

GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$100
MAROON SPONSORSHIP \$50
WHITE SPONSORSHIP \$25

NAME(S):	_
ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	_